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2004 World Records

Trail Stock 600

Dan Roth

Trail Stock 700

Doug Linquist

Stock 440

Crystal Bray

Stock 500

Ron Bray

Stock 600 single pipe
Ryan Doberstein
Stock 600 multi pipe
Scott Kostman

Stock 700single pipe
Danielle Dietsche
Stock 700 multi pipe
Sandy Reid

Stock 800 single pipe
Patty Olson

Stock 800 multi pipe
Danielle Dietsche
Stock 1000

Patty Olson

Improved Stock 440
Janna Grussendorf
Improved Stock 500
Jim Tinaglia
Improved Stock 600
Kris Doberstein
Improved Stock 700
Erick Lunzer
Improved Stock 800
Mike Cleary
Improved Stock 1000
Ron Bray

Improved Stock 1000 (Four Stroke only)

Marv Jorgenson
Super Stock

Ken Norman

Super Stock Twin
Shane Larson

Pro Stock 700

Jeff Twite

Pro Stock 800
Mike Cleary

Pro Stock 1000
Darrin Weber

Open Modified 500
Mark Anderson
Open Modified 600
Mark Anderson
Open Modified 700
Mark Anderson

Ski-Doo 2003 Rev 600 HO
Arctic Cat 2003 F-7
Ski-Doo 2002 MXZX 440
Ski-Doo 2002 MXZX 440
Arctic Cat 2004 F-6
Arctic Cat ZRT 600
Arctic Cat 2003 F-7
Yamaha 2000 SRX 700
Arctic Cat 2003 F-7
Arctic Cat 1998 ZRT 800
Arctic Cat 1998 Thunder Cat
Polaris 1995 XCR 440
Ski-Doo 1999 MXZX 440
Arctic Cat 1997 ZRT 600
Ski-Doo 1998 Mach 1
Ski-Doo 1998 Mach Z
Ski-Doo 1999 Formula I
Yamaha 2003 RX-1
Ski-Doo 1998 Formula Il
Ski-Doo 1992 Mach 1 X
Polaris 1996 XCR
Ski-Doo 1998 Mach Z
Polaris 2000 Polaris
Vortex
Vortex
Vortex

98.293*

103.225*

103.597*

101.052*

106.403*

103.971*

113.385*

110.769*

115.200*

114.134*

120.839*

106.142*

100.465*

115.973*

119.502*

126.050*

132.312*

130.316*

130.711*

116.914*

120.670*

138.240*

146.192*

130.810*

130.909

141.407*
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Open Modified 800
Robert Kish

Open Modified 1100
Rick Schellbach
Super Modified

Kurt Mohawk
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Dart

2000

2001

Ski-Doo

Ultra Mod

Anderson

144.966* World Record

157.090* world record

155.956* world record
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